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C-mount

Visible (400nm - 700nm)

Weight （approx.）

Wavelength

Camera mount
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Maximum Aperture Ratio

Optical Data

Filter Thread

FPP RPP Distance

Optical over all length

Front Principle Point 

Rear Principle Point

Focal length（f） 48.46mm

Back Focus

1：2.0

M27　P=0.5

24.36mm

-37.65mm

-18.71mm

43.3mm

10.82mm （∞時）
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